Fee Schedule for Online College for Career Advancement (VSU eDegree)
VALDOSTA STATE UNIVERSITY
Effective Fall Semester 2024

Credit Hours Total Cost

15 4,485.00
14 4,186.00
13 3,887.00
12 3,588.00
11 3,289.00
10 2,990.00
9 2,691.00
8 2,392.00
7 2,093.00
6 1,794.00
5 1,495.00
4 1,196.00
3 897.00
2 598.00
1 299.00

VSU eDegree's cost per credit hour is an all-inclusive rate that includes tuition and all course materials; no additional fees will be charged.
There is no cap on credit hours for VSU eDegree tuition assessment; all credit hours will be billed at the all-inclusive, hourly rate.

Real-time eBill (electronic invoice) statement can be generated on demand by accessing the VSU Online Student Account Center:
https://secure.touchnet.com/C20243 tsa/web/login.jsp

For additional information, contact the Bursary:
Email: StudentAccounts@valdosta.edu
Web page: www.valdosta.edu/bursary

Telephone: (229) 333-5725



https://secure.touchnet.com/C20243_tsa/web/login.jsp
https://secure.touchnet.com/C20243_tsa/web/login.jsp
https://secure.touchnet.com/C20243_tsa/web/login.jsp
mailto:StudentAccounts@valdosta.edu
mailto:StudentAccounts@valdosta.edu
mailto:StudentAccounts@valdosta.edu
http://www.valdosta.edu/administration/finance-admin/financial-services/students
http://www.valdosta.edu/administration/finance-admin/financial-services/students
http://www.valdosta.edu/administration/finance-admin/financial-services/students
https://secure.touchnet.com/C20243_tsa/web/login.jsp
https://secure.touchnet.com/C20243_tsa/web/login.jsp
mailto:StudentAccounts@valdosta.edu
mailto:StudentAccounts@valdosta.edu
http://www.valdosta.edu/administration/finance-admin/financial-services/students

	VSU eDegree

